
$4,200

94-1006 KALULU LOOP WAIPAHU OAHU
96797
https://goldseai.com

Immaculate 3 bdr/2.5 bth home in desirable Royal Kunia. 1st floor
features a spacious kitchen extending out to a dining area, living
room, and bonus office/den area. Upstairs includes all 3
bedrooms and 2 bathrooms which include the primary suite.
Upgrades include split AC units, 26 PV panels for lower […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Rental

• Active

• 1657 sq ft

Building Details
Parking: Covered - 2, Garage ArchitecturalStyle: Detach Single Family

Stories: 2

Amenities & Features



Parking Total: 2 Pets Allowed: Yes

Amenities: AC Split, AC Window Unit, Ceiling Fan, Dishwasher,
Disposal, Dryer, None, Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Smoke Detector,
Solar Electric, Solar Water, Washer

Features: Yard Service


